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Orange Cup 2018 NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Eindhoven, 23' - 24'6'2018 Nederland

Event 11 Women, 50m Manikin Carry Open

24-6-2018 - 10:30 Results
Rank YB Time

Junioren
1. BAKKER, Myrthe 00 RB Dordrecht 35.98
Nederlands Record
2. LOCCHI, Alessia 00  Sergio De Gregorio 38.68
3. CHISLETT, Ally 01  South Africa 38.70
4. VAN DEN BERG, Sulinke 02  South Africa 39.66
5. FRANZOT, Emma 00  Gorizia Nuoto Asd 39.81
6. OPPERMAN, Bianca 02  South Africa 40.88
7. VAN RENSBURG, Dehanke 01  South Africa 42.78
8. HOELSCHER, Louisa 03 DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern 42.80
9. DEN BOEF, Abigail 02 RB Dordrecht 43.02
10. SMIT, Carli 02  South Africa 43.66
11. BRINK, Celine 00 RB Dordrecht 43.79
12. DREDGE, Deborah 02  South Africa 44.00
13. WITTENBERG, Lisanne 00 DLRG Buchholz e.V. 44.31
14. STELTING, Carolin 02 DLRG Buchholz e.V. 44.86
15. SCHUERKMANN, Paula 03 DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern 45.20
16. KLOMP, Danique 02 RB Weert 45.31
17. ATRES, Leonie 00 RB Gouda 45.48
18. WOLFS, Sharon 00 RB Heythuysen 45.54
19. JOHNEN, Saskia 00 DLRG Duisburg-Homberg 45.79
20. LUESS, Mia Carina 01 DLRG Buchholz e.V. 45.86
21. DALHUISEN, Renske 03 RB Gouda 46.06
22. PERDIJK, Micky 02 RB Gouda 46.55
23. OESTMO, Helene Marie 03  Starfish SLC 46.68
24. WESTENENG, Femke 03 RB Gouda 47.01
25. GUELI, Beatrice 03 3T Sporting Club 47.47
26. LILLEBO SLETTEN, Ida 01  Starfish SLC 47.90
27. BOROWIAK, Kimberley 02 DLRG LV Niedersachsen 48.19
28. VENTER, Chirsna 00  South Africa 48.68
29. INGEBERG, Nora Boelling 02  Starfish SLC 48.96
30. DELL'OSPEDALE, Sara 03 3T Sporting Club 49.00
31. MURA CITTADINI, Melissa 03 3T Sporting Club 49.35
32. JACOBS, Inge 00 RB Heythuysen 49.65
33. ARKESTEIJN, Rosa 02 RB Dordrecht 50.35
34. PISTERS, Nathalie 01 RB Heythuysen 51.24
35. VAN LOON, Isabel 02 RB Gouda 51.29
36. JANSSEN, Isabelle 00 RB Dordrecht 51.69
37. UTERMUELLER, Pia 01 DLRG Buchholz e.V. 52.06
38. VAN DER ELSEN, Maud 03 RB Nederweert 52.27
39. HOVIND GROEV, Ida 03  Starfish SLC 53.42
40. LISSMANN, Lea 03  DLRG Kusel KixXX 53.47
41. JANSSEN, Fabienne 03 RB Heythuysen 53.54
42. BUNTJER, Lisa 01 DLRG LV Niedersachsen 54.31
43. ANTONII, Francesca 02 3T Sporting Club 57.86
44, HOEHNE, Charlotte 03 DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern 1:00.48
45. HARTH, Julia 02 DLRG Kusel KiXX 1:03.41
46. PRIORI, Valentiana 03 3T Sporting Club 1:03.79
sick BOL, Melissa 01 RBOss
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Event 11, Women, 50m Manikin Carry

Senioren

1. LEANZA, Cristina 89
2. MARZELLA, Alice 94
3. LUEHR, Kirsten 91
4. GARCIA SILVA, Anita 98
5. MESCHIARI, Silvia 92
6. SENDEN, Chantal 93
7. PENNINGS, Elise 95
8. PEAT, Natalie 94
9. HUTTEN, Ela 93
10. SICKING, Kim 99
11. VOLPINI, Federica 93
12. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99
13. VAN ZYL, Tove 97
14. LOEKSTAD GJERMUNDSEN, Mia Loui93
15. RAS, Janneke 95
16. BOUTER, Renee 98
17. SCHIPHORST PREUPER, Kitty 91
18. CUIJPERS, Isa 99
19. MEUFFELS, Fiona 95
20. CHOW, Hei-man 96
21. JACOBS, Marlou 95
22. SCHUERKMANN, Hanna 99
23. HUISINGA, Ellen 92
24. BRUIINIKS, Kim 99
25. WEISSPHAL, Katja 99
26. STEIN, Saskia 98
27. VAN SOEST, Elianne 20
28. GROOT, Kathy 97
29. RESINK, Aniek 95
30. LILLEBO SLETTEN, Ane 97
31. KEURENTJES, Anne 95
32. MCGRORY, Celina 99
33. CASPERS, Tamara 0
34. TICHELAAR, Romy 95
35. SCHULTZ, Vanessa Anna 96
36. YTSMA, Nynke 97
37. VANHIJFTE, Rody A
38. SPEL, Diede 95
39. BOTT, Julia Marie 99
40. PFLIPS, Lou 99
41. SCHULTZ, Francesca Andrea 94
42. KOOISTRA, Kirsten 93
43. SCHMIEDNER, Jana 99
44. WIENHOLDT, Sina 89
45. VAN DE WETERING, Loes 99
46. BRESSERS, Anouk 96
47. BAST, Iris 99
sick ABAD SIEPER, Anna Alicia 95

Italy

Italy

DLRG Schwerte
Noja-Playa Dorada

Italy

RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht

Black Fins Squad

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern
Italy

RB Dordrecht

South Africa

Starfish SLC

RB Dordrecht

RB Gouda

RB Dordrecht

RB Heythuysen

RB Nederweert

Hong Kong Lifesaving team
RB Heythuysen

DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern
DLRG LV Niedersachsen
RB Gouda

DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern
DLRG LV Niedersachsen
NL Defensie Lifesaving
RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht

Starfish SLC

RB Boxtel

Starfish SLC

RB Dordrecht

RB Zevenaar 'De Breuly'
DLRG Kusel KiXX

NL Defensie Lifesaving
NL Defensie Lifesaving
RB Zwolle

DLRG Kusel KixXX

DLRG Haltern

DLRG Kusel KixXX

RB Amersfoort

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
RB Oss

RB Oss

RB Oss

DLRG Kusel KiXX

35.67
36.33
36.92
37.15
37.40
37.81
37.90
38.33
38.54
40.30
40.84
41.05
41.06
41.54
41.85
42.08
43.02
43.11
43.41
43.62
44.22
44.34
44.68
44.76
44.98
45.57
45.95
46.01
46.70
47.03
47.76
48.29
48.45
48.52
49.23
49.69
50.50
51.90
51.91
54.01
54.42
56.50
56.56
57.72
1:01.13
1:01.26
1:11.13
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Masters 30-39
1. VANBUEL-GOFFIN, Nele-Cornelia 85 Hossegor Sauvetage Cotier (FRA 39.69
2. KITTEL, Christine 85 DLRG LV Niedersachsen 39.77
3. NASS, Marina 87 DLRG Schwerte 40.81
4. WONG, Hock-wing, Winnie 87  Hong Kong Lifesaving team 45.46
5. VAN BOGGELEN, Wendy 87 RB Amersfoort 49.00
6. FREUDIGER, Jasmin 86  SLRG Innerschwyz 49.76
7. STEVENS, Danielle 88 RB Oss 52.27
8. LINDER, Anna 86 DLRG Ennigerloh e.V. 52.31
9. HOHENHORST, Sabrina 82 DLRG Ennigerloh e.V. 56.03
10. HOPMAN VAN SCHAIK, Saskia 81 RB Amersfoort 58.24
Masters 40-49
1. VAN LOENHOUT, Marjolein 76  RB Dordrecht 52.25
2. DURAN, Francoise 69 RB Amersfoort 58.20
3. PISTERS, Miriam 70 RB Heythuysen 58.89
4. SIMONS, Marielle 71 RB Dordrecht 1:02.34
5. STEENBEKKERS, Erna 71  RB Heythuysen 1:05.69
Masters 50+
1. DITTSCHAR, Steph 68 DLRG Ennigerloh e.V. 52.93
2. HOVER, Mieke 61 RB Echt 53.03
3. VAN DER KOOIJ, Astrid 64 RB Dordrecht 1:02.58
4. CELIE, Wilna 58 RB Dordrecht 1:06.03
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